V 3.0   1/3
All information contained herein is
believed to be accurate and is sub-
ject to change without notice. No
responsibility is assumed for its
use. Cube Optics AG, its subsidia-
ries and affiliates, or manufacturer,
reserve the right to make changes

Compliance FCC part 15 class A, CE Mark
V 3.0   3/3
Ordering Information
Indicate your requirements by selecting one option from each configuration table. Please write the
corresponding codes in the available boxes to form your part number. For more information on this or
other products and their availability, please contact Cube Optics AG at +49-6131-69851-0 or via e.mail at
sales@cubeoptics.com, or visit our website at www.cubeoptics.com.
Main Chassis
CR06-9021 19" 2U 6 slots Chassis
Power
CR06-9110 AC power supply (90 to 264 VAC)
CR06-9120 DC power supply (+/-18 to +/-56 VDC)
CR06-9121 DC power supply (+/-36 to +/-72 VDC)
SNMP
CR06-9210 SNMP card
Transponder Line Cards for ConRep600
CR00-8011 1.25 Gbps Transponder card (without SFP Fiber Transceiver), 1 channel
CR00-8012 1.25 Gbps Transponder card (without SFP Fiber Transceiver), 2 channels
CR00-8021 2.5 Gbps Transponder (without SFP Fiber Transceiver), 1 channel